7:00

7:05

7:45

7:50

8:45

9:00

Agenda
Falmouth Conservation Commission
November 4, 2013

Check In —Agenda Review
Vernal Pools — Caleb Hemphill
Review of Minutes from 10/7/2013

Subcommittee Reports

LMAC — Mel

Stormwater - Mel

Invasive Species — Nancy/Sarah/Jerry/Susan
Planning Board — Mel

Ad-hoc zoning committee - Aaron

FCC Membership

Adjourn



