## Agenda Falmouth Conservation Commission November 4, 2013

7:00	Check In –Agenda Review
7:05	Vernal Pools – Caleb Hemphill
7:45	Review of Minutes from 10/7/2013
7:50	Subcommittee Reports LMAC – Mel Stormwater - Mel Invasive Species – Nancy/Sarah/Jerry/Susan Planning Board – Mel Ad-hoc zoning committee - Aaron
8:45	FCC Membership
9:00	Adiourn